
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$9.50 1 $9.50 310.00 6535.0 $9.50 310.0 6225.0

1 $9.00 200.00 1 $9.00 535.00 6535.0 $9.00 845.0 5690.0

1 $8.75 400.00 $8.75 6335.0 $8.75 845.0 5490.0

$8.50 2 $8.50 799.00 5935.0 $8.50 1644.0 4291.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 325.00 5935.0 $8.05 1969.0 3966.0

1 $8.01 200.00 $8.01 5935.0 $8.01 1969.0 3966.0

$8.00 1 $8.00 1450.00 5735.0 $8.00 3419.0 2316.0

1 $7.01 190.00 $7.01 5735.0 $7.01 3419.0 2316.0

8 $7.00 2546.00 2 $7.00 772.00 5545.0 $7.00 4191.0 1354.0

1 $6.50 120.00 1 $6.50 400.00 2999.0 $6.50 4591.0 -1592.0

2 $6.00 293.00 1 $6.00 315.00 2879.0 $6.00 4906.0 -2027.0

1 $5.88 900.00 $5.88 2586.0 $5.88 4906.0 -2320.0

$5.01 1 $5.01 3478.00 1686.0 $5.01 8384.0 -6698.0

2 $5.00 1250.00 1 $5.00 499.00 1686.0 $5.00 8883.0 -7197.0

$2.00 1 $2.00 1000.00 436.0 $2.00 9883.0 -9447.0

2 $1.00 436.00 1 $1.00 551.00 436.0 $1.00 10434.0 -9998.0

20 6535.0 14  10434.0
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